


DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES

1. Er. Rajat Garg has taken a guest lecture on “Transformers Constructions” on 08/Oct/2016.

2. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized 4 days faculty development program on 

ELECTRICAL AUTOCAD from 29/Nov/2016 to 02/Dec/2016.

3. ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized BEAT THE BEATS on 30 

September 2016.

4. ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized RHYTHM on 30 September 

2016.

5. ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized KNOW YOUR ABILITIES 

on 30 September 2016.

1. Ms. Anjali Rana attended a Quality improvement Programme on Protection & Monitoring of Power 

System Network in SmartGrid/ Micro- Grid Environment at IIT Roorkee from 27 June to 1 July.

1. Prof S.K. Goel & Ms. Snigdha Sharma has published a paper on A review of IP security and 

Internetworking in a International Journal of Advanced Engineering Research & Technology 

journal on Aug 2016.

FACULTY ACHIEVEMENTS

PAPER PUBLISHED

Guest lecture by Er. Rajat Garg AKTU Zonal Fest

Electreme Society Events



STUDENTS' ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Vaishali Tayal has secured FIRST position in Volleyball (ZONAL).

2. Gaurav Sehrawat has secured FIRST position in 800 mt. Boys (STATE).

3. Siddharth Mudgal secured FIRST POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held on 30 

September 2016.

4. Syed Ali Veqar Naqvi secured SECOND POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held 

on 30 September 2016.

5. Deepika Singh secured THIRD POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held on 30 

September 2016.

6. Divyansh Tomar secured FIRST POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.

7. Raman Kumar secured SECOND POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.

8. Rohit Kumar secured THIRD POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.

9. Rakhi secured FIRST POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 30 September 2016.

10.Shailli secured SECOND POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 30 September 2016.

11. Dhanendra Kumar Mishra secured THIRD POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 

30 September 2016.

RANK HOLDERS

2016-17 (ODD) 1306820050

1306820008

1306820020

1306820021

1406820024

1406820013

1406820027

1506820041

1506820011

1506820037

1606820004

1606820019

1606820032

Vinay Kumar

Ankita Singh

Ishu Sagar

Juhi Singh

Harshita Kumari

Ashish Tomar

Km Vaishali Tayal

Vaishali Rana

Atul Kumar Singh

Siddhartha Mudgal

Anjali Tyagi

Ishu Jaiswal

Shikha 

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

First

Second 

Third

Third

First

Second 

Third

First

Second 

Third

First

Second 

Third

th7

th7

th7

th5

th5

th5

rd3

rd3

rd3

st1

st1

st1

SESSION ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH SEMESTER RANK



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut 

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

Vivek Kaushik
Sachi Tiwari

EDITORS

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi Ms. Snigdha Sharma


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

