

3

Meerut Institute of Engineering and Technology, Meerut

Electrical Engineering Newsletter

Vol. 2 Issue 2

2

2016-17

Department of Electrical Engineering

WWW.miet.ac.in/electrical-engineering

PAPER PUBLISHED

1. Prof S.K. Goel & Ms. Snigdha Sharma has published a paper on A review of IP security and Internetworking in a International Journal of Advanced Engineering Research & Technology journal on Aug 2016.

FACULTY ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Ms. Anjali Rana attended a Quality improvement Programme on Protection & Monitoring of Power System Network in SmartGrid/ Micro- Grid Environment at IIT Roorkee from 27 June to 1 July.

DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES

- 1. Er. Rajat Garg has taken a guest lecture on "Transformers Constructions" on 08/Oct/2016.
- 2. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized 4 days faculty development program on ELECTRICALAUTOCAD from 29/Nov/2016 to 02/Dec/2016.
- **3.** ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized BEAT THE BEATS on 30 September 2016.
- 4. ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized RHYTHM on 30 September 2016.
- 5. ELECTREME society of Electrical Engineering department organized KNOW YOUR ABILITIES on 30 September 2016.



Guest lecture by Er. Rajat Garg



AKTU Zonal Fest



Electreme Society Events

STUDENTS' ACHIEVEMENTS

- 1. Vaishali Tayal has secured FIRST position in Volleyball (ZONAL).
- 2. Gaurav Sehrawat has secured FIRST position in 800 mt. Boys (STATE).
- 3. Siddharth Mudgal secured FIRST POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 4. Syed Ali Veqar Naqvi secured SECOND POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 5. Deepika Singh secured THIRD POSITION in KNOW YOUR ABILITIES competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 6. Divyansh Tomar secured FIRST POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 7. Raman Kumar secured SECOND POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 8. Rohit Kumar secured THIRD POSITION in RHYTHM competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 9. Rakhi secured FIRST POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 10. Shailli secured SECOND POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 30 September 2016.
- 11. Dhanendra Kumar Mishra secured THIRD POSITION in BEAT THE BEATS competition held on 30 September 2016.

SESSION	ROLL NO.	NAME	BRANCH	SEMESTER	RANK
2016-17 (ODD)	1306820050	Vinay Kumar	EE	$7^{ m th}$	First
	1306820008	Ankita Singh	EE	$7^{ ext{th}}$	Second
	1306820020	Ishu Sagar	EE	$7^{ ext{th}}$	Third
	1306820021	Juhi Singh	EE		Third
	1406820024	Harshita Kumari	EE	5 th	First
	1406820013	Ashish Tomar	EE	5 th	Second
	1406820027	Km Vaishali Tayal	EE	5 th	Third
	1506820041	Vaishali Rana	EE	3 rd	First
	1506820011	Atul Kumar Singh	EE	3 rd	Second
	1506820037	Siddhartha Mudgal	EE	3 rd	Third
	1606820004	Anjali Tyagi	EE	1 st	First
	1606820019	Ishu Jaiswal	EE	1 st	Second
	1606820032	Shikha	EE	1 st	Third

RANK HOLDERS

EDITORS



Mr. Gaurav Tyagi



Ms. Snigdha Sharma

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Vivek Kaushik Sachi Tiwari



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005 Uttar Pradesh (India) Website : www.miet.ac.in